Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA d
17/07/2022 YosS

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1PREMIUM 17/07/2022 11:54.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(51) DANIEL MIGLIORANZA
1 1:59.005 +9.046 10:44:29.484
2 1:53.583 +3.624 10:46:23.067
3 1:53.489 +3.530 10:48:16.556
4 1:52.849 +2.890 10:50:09.405
5 1:49.959 - 10:51:59.364
(50) MIREL RIBEIRO
1 1:58.022 +7.676 10:44:21.764
2 1:53.889 +3.543 10:46:15.653
3 1:55.215 +4.869 10:48:10.868
4 1:50.346 - 10:50:01.214
(19) LUCIANO GRANETO
1 1:59.286 +8.413 10:44:28.845
2 1:53.767 +2.894 10:46:22.612
3 1:53.462 +2.589 10:48:16.074
4 1:54.873 +4.000 10:50:10.947
5 1:50.873 - 10:52:01.820
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